Qualifikation zur Norddeutschen Jugendmeisterschaft 2016/17

LV- Gruppe Il ( Berlin / Brandenburg / Sachsen- Anhalt )

AK

M20

W19

M18

w17

M16

W15

M14

W13

Lv

Berlin
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Sachsen- Anhalt
Sachsen- Anhalt
Berlin

Berlin

Brandenburg

Termin

20./21.05.2017
08./09.04.2017
08./09.04.2017
06./07.05.2017
01./02.04.2017
08./09.04.2017
08./09.04.2017

06./07.05.2017

Meldetermin

01.05.2017

20.03.2017

20.03.2017

17.04.2017

20.03.2017 (da kurzfristig)
20.03.2017

20.03.2017

17.04.2017



